
Financial Aid  
WORKSHOPS 

AVC’S FINANCIAL AID OFFICE HAS WORKSHOPS TO HELP YOU 

WITH YOUR FINANCIAL AID  APPLICATIONS. 

*Financial Aid Staff will be on hand to assist students.  

 

 

 

 

*This is not a one-

on-one workshop. Refer to FATV vide-

os at the Financial Aid & Scholarships 

page on www.avc.edu for additional 

assistance. 

*Children are not allowed. 

NO                 
PRE -SIGNUP  

REQUIRED          

Day  2017 Dates Time Room Location 

Monday June 5 1:30-3:00 p.m. BE 310 

Wednesday June 7 9:00-10:30 a.m. BE 310 

Tuesday June 13 9:30-11:00 a.m. BE 310 

Thursday June 15 3:30-5:00 p.m. BE 310 

Tuesday June 27 12:00-1:30 p.m. BE 310 

Friday June 30 9:00-10:00 a.m. BE 310 

Wednesday July 5 9:30-11:00 a.m. BE 310 

Thursday July 13 3:00-4:30 p.m. BE 310 

Friday July 14 9:00-10:30 a.m. BE 310 

Tuesday July 18 12:00-1:30 p.m. BE 310 

Monday July 24 9:30-11:00 a.m. BE 310 

Thursday July 27 2:00-3:30 p.m. BE 310 

Wednesday August 2 3:00-4:30 p.m. BE 310 

Wednesday August 9 3:00-4:30 p.m. BE 310 

Friday August 11 9:00-10:30 a.m. BE 310 

Monday  August 14 10:00-11:30 a.m. BE 310 


